
 

COUNTY HEADQUARTERS: - 147 Sports Bar 
7 Chapeltown, Pudsey LS28 7RZ 

Tel. No. 01132 577001 
WEBSITE: www.wycpa.net 

 

Chairperson 

Kevin Armitage 
75 Hawes Avenue 
Quarmby,  
Huddersfield 
HD3 4DT 
Mobile: 07771 890 383 
chairwycpa@gmail.com 

Secretary 

Garry MacDonald 
1 Inkerman Way 
Denby Dale 
Huddersfield 
HD8 8UU 
Mobile: 07765 827 541 
secwycpa@gmail.com 

Treasurer 

Christine Armitage 
30 Marina Terrace 
Golcar,  
Huddersfield 
HD7 4RA 
Mobile: 07711 132 593 
christine.armitage@sky.com 

WEST YORKSHIRE COUNTY POOL ASSOCIATION 
 

 
  

West Yorkshire Intercounty Fixtures – 2019 
 

Ladies Only 
 

 

Sunday 10th March 2019 

Lancashire A vs West Yorkshire 
 

Sunday 14th April 2019 

West Yorkshire vs GMC 
 

Sunday 12th May 2019 

Cheshire vs West Yorkshire 
 

Sunday 9th June 2019 

West Yorkshire vs Lancashire B 
 

Sunday 7th July 2019 

Cumbria vs West Yorkshire 
 

Sunday 11th August 2019 

West Yorkshire vs Lancashire A 
 

Sunday 8th September 2019 

GMC vs West Yorkshire 
 

Sunday 13th October 2019 

West Yorkshire vs Cheshire 
 

Sunday 10th November 2019 

Lancashire B vs West Yorkshire 
 

Sunday 8th December 2019 

West Yorkshire vs Cumbria 
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